OMNITRONIC TM-250 Transmitter VHF214.000
VHF bodypack transmitter set for TM-250
Art. No.: 13075008
GTIN: 4026397294507
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397294507
Weight: 0,27 kg
Length: 0.18 m
Width: 0.14 m
Heigth: 0.07 m
Features:
- Operation with fixed VHF frequency
- LED indicator for battery capacity
- 3.5 mm jack (1/8") screw connection to headset or lavalier mic
- Polar pattern: Cardioid
- Powered by a battery/battery pack
- License free in germany
Technical specifications:
Type: Bodypack with microphone
Power connection: Battery/battery pack
Capsule type: Condenser
Polar pattern: Cardioid
Battery: 1 x  9.0 V E block 6F22 zinc carbon included
THD: <0.5 % at 1 kHz
Frequency band: VHF
Carrier frequency: 214 MHz
Frequency stability: ± 0.03 %
RF power output: 8.5 mW
Modulation: FM; F3F
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Frequency selection: Fixed frequencies
Switch: On/off switch
Material: Plastic
Dimensions: Width: 6.5 cm
 Depth: 3.2 cm
 Height: 10.7 cm
Weight: 0.17 kg
Scope of delivery:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.